purchase and sale of that certain Amendment to Deed of Conservation Easement situated in 

King County, Washington, described on Exhibit "A", and all rights appurtenant thereto (the 

"Amended Easement") 

1. PURCHASE PRICE:  The total purchase price for the Amended Easement is One 

Hundred Fifty Thousand and No/100 Dollars (US $150,000.00) ("Purchase Price").  

The Purchase Price is payable at closing in cash. 

2. TITLE: 

2.1 Conveyance by Amended Easement:  At closing, Seller will execute and deliver to 

Buyer that certain Amendment to Deed of Conservation Easement to include an